1 Cy
li
n
d
er
s
Br
oc

1* Cylinders and UAP 6 pin Rim Cylinders!
Unrestricted keyway — easier
for customers to get keys cut
Comes with an anti-drill plate for extra security
7
Lock Cylinders
Diamond
2017
5 Keys
PART OF THE
REGISTRATION
SCHEME
Brass
Satin nickel
Polished chrome
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30BAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35BAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45BAS
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40BAS
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50BAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45BAS
100mm 50-10-40 55/45 KIN50EX/40BAS
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30BASKAP KIN30/30CASKAP KIN30/30NASKAP
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35BASKAP KIN35/35CASKAP KIN35/35NASKAP
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45BASKAP KIN40EX/45CASKAP –
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40BASKAP KIN45EX/40CASKAP –
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50BASKAP KIN40EX/50CASKAP –
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45BASKAP KIN45/45CASKAP –
100mm 50-10-40 55/45 KIN50EX/40BASKAP KIN50EX/40CASKAP –
Overal size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Product Code
Overal size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Brass Code Nickel Code Satin Nickel Code
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30NAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35NAS
80mm 40-10-30 45/30 KIN40EX/30NAS
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30CAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35CAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45CAS
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40CAS
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50CAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45CAS
100mm 50-10-40 55/45 KIN50EX/40CAS
Kinetica 3* Double Euro Cylinders
Stocked Keyed Alike Cylinders
Restricted Keyway Available
Plug Size Brass Code Nickel Code
30mm ZL30-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL30-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
35mm ZL35-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL35-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
40mm ZL40-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL40-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
45mm ZL45-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL45-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
We have a range of cylinders that we stock in keyed alike in pairs on the shelf. Each pair
are the same size and fnish, and have been keyed alike together to work with the same key.
You have the option to have a restricted keyway on the cylinder. This comes with a square key,
and makes the cylinder more secure as the blank is only available from selected companies.

2* Kitemarked Handle or 2* Kitemarked Escutcheon
to achieve a 3* solution for PAS24 doors
Unrestricted keyway — easier
for customers to get keys cut
Comes with an anti-drill plate for extra security
SACRIFICIAL CUTANTI BUMPANTI DRILLANTI PICK
11
Has 6 pins
The UAP+ 1* cylinders can be combined with
2* Kitemarked Handle or 2* Kitemarked Escutcheon
to achieve a 3* solution for PAS24 doors
Comes with an anti-drill plate for extra security
Brass
60mm 25-10-25 30/30 ZL25/25BAS
70mm 25-10-35 30/40 ZL25/35BAS
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 ZL30/30BAS
75mm 25-10-40 30/45 ZL25/40BAS
80mm 25-10-45 30/50 ZL25/45BAS
80mm 30-10-40 35/45 ZL30/40BAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35BAS
85mm 30-10-45 35/50 ZL30/45BAS
85mm 35-10-40 40/45 ZL35/40BAS
90mm 30-10-50 35/55 ZL30/50BAS
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 ZL40/40BAS
90mm 35-10-45 40/50 ZL35/45BAS
95mm 35-10-50 40/55 ZL35/50BAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 ZL40/45BAS
100mm 35-10-55 40/60 ZL35/55BAS
100mm  40-10-50 45/55 ZL40/50BAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 ZL45/45BAS
105mm 45-10-50 50/55 ZL45/50BAS
110mm 40-10-60 45/65 ZL40/60BAS
110mm 45-10-55 50/60 ZL45/55BAS
60mm 25/10/25 30/30 ZL25/25NAS
70mm 25/10/35 30/40 ZL25/35NAS
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30NAS
75mm 25/10/40 30/45 ZL25/40NAS
80mm 25/10/45 30/50 ZL25/45NAS
80mm 30/10/40 35/45 ZL30/40NAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35NAS
85mm 30/10/45 35/50 ZL30/45NAS
85mm 35-10-40 40/45 ZL35/40NAS
90mm 30/10/50 35/55 ZL30/50NAS
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 ZL40/40NAS
90mm 35-10-45 40/50 ZL35/45NAS
95mm 35-10-50 40/55 ZL35/50NAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 ZL40/45NAS
100mm 35-10-55 40/60 ZL35/55NAS
100mm  40-10-50 45/55 ZL40/50NAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 ZL45/45NAS
100mm 25/10/65 30/70 ZL25/65NAS
105mm 45-10-50 50/55 ZL45/50NAS
110mm 40-10-60 45/65 ZL40/60NAS
110mm 45-10-55 50/60 ZL45/55NAS
Satin nickel
Polished chrome
Black
Flint
60mm 25/10/25 30/30 ZL25/25BLACK
65mm 25/10/30 30/35 ZL25/30BLACK
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30BLACK
80mm 30/10/40 35/45 ZL30/40BLACK
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35BLACK
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30CAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35CAS
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30CAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35CAS
Overal size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Product Code
12

95mm 40T-10-45 45T/50 ZL40T/45NAS
100mm  40T-10-50 45T/55 ZL40T/50NAS
100mm  40-10-50T 45/55T ZL40/50TNAS
100mm 45T-10-45 50T/50 ZL45T/45NAS
100mm 25-10-65T 30/70T ZL25/65TNAS
100mm 25T-10-65 30T/70 ZL25T/65NAS
105mm 45-10-50T 50/55T ZL45/50TNAS
105mm 45T-10-50 50T/55 ZL45T/50NAS
110mm 45-10-55T 50/60T ZL45/55TNAS
110mm 45T-10-55 50T/60 ZL45T/55NAS
60mm 25T-10-25 30T/30 ZL25T/25BLACK
65mm 25-10-30T 30/35T ZL25/30TBLACK
65mm 25T-10-30 30T/35 ZL25T/30BLACK
70mm 30T-10-30 35T/35 ZL30T/30BLACK
80mm 35T-10-35 40T/40 ZL35T/35BLACK
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30T/30CAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35T/35CAS
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30T/30FAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35T/35FAS
Brass
Satin nickel
Polished
chrome

cut line only, leaving the remaining cylinder
operational and the locking mechanism intact.
SACRIFICIAL CUT ANTI BUMP ANTI DRILL ANTI PICK
21
3 Keys
PART OF THE
REGISTRATION
SCHEME
40mm 30/10/17 35/5 30/10BZL
45mm 35-10 40/5 35/10BZL
50mm 40-10 45/5 40/10BZL
50mm 40-10 45/5 40/10NZL
50mm 40T-10 45T/5 40T/10BZL
50mm 40T-10 45T/5 40T/10NZL
40mm 25/10/05 30/10/17 ZL25/5BLACK
45mm 30/10/05 35/10 ZL30/5BLACK
50mm 05/10/35 40/10 ZL35/5BLACK
Brass
Satin nickel
Black